

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPS No. 214 of 2024

Santosh Ram Sahu **Versus** Bharat Sanchar Nigam Limited & Another

30/01/2024	<p>Mr. Pawan Kesharwani, Advocate for the petitioner.</p> <p>Mr. Sandeep Dubey, Advocate for the respondents.</p> <p>As prayed by learned counsel for the appellant, a weeks time is granted to file additional documents.</p> <p style="text-align: center;">Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (Sanjay Kumar Jaiswal) Judge</p> <p>Sourabh P.</p>